
05/01/2008 02:58:04 PM

 Highway Reference
Page 1 of 2

P

From railroad crossing near Route 15 at the Mills Junction Interchange northerly to west of Levan; then
easterly to Route 28 in Levan.

 0.000

 0.000

 0.018

 0.033

 0.193

 0.235

 0.263

 0.304

 0.362

 0.403

 0.437

 0.528

 0.723

 0.857

 1.000

 1.191

 1.967

 2.000

 2.212

 2.469

 2.665

 3.000

 3.037

 3.271

 3.329

 3.479

 3.489

 3.669

 3.757

 3.853

 4.000

 4.277

 4.314

 5.000

 5.392

 5.668

 6.000

 6.269

 6.292

 6.441

 6.662

 7.000

 7.381

Route Begins

Functional Class
Boundary
Canal Crossing

Pipe Culvert

On & Off Ramp

Overpass

Overpass

On & Off Ramp

Road Right

Road Right

Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert

Creek Crossing

Milepost

Road Left

Pipe Culvert

Milepost

Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert

Milepost

Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert

Road Left

Pipe Culvert

Road Left

Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert

Milepost

Box Culvert

Road Right

Milepost

Road Right

Box Culvert

Milepost

Pipe Culvert

Road Left

Road Left

Pipe Culvert

Milepost

Road Left

At Railroad Crossing just west of  Mills Junction in Juab County

Rural Major Collector

Double

I-15N "Mills Junction"

I-15N "Mills Junction"

I-15P "Mills Junction"

I-15P "Mills Junction"

Chicken Creek Reservoir

1

2

3

4

5

6

To Coal Loading Facility

Double

7

To Microwave Station

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0078Route Name



05/01/2008 02:58:04 PM

 Highway Reference
Page 2 of 2

P

 8.000

 8.211

 8.398

 9.000

 9.032

 9.107

 9.114

 9.216

 9.216

 9.320

 9.418

Milepost

Road Right

Pipe Culvert

Milepost

Incorporated Limit

Pipe Culvert

Street Right

Street Crossing

Maintenance Station
Right
Street Crossing

Route Ends

8

9

Town of Levan West Limits "Sign"

2nd West Crossing via 1st North

Levan - 3422B

1st West

At Junction SR-28 (Main Street) at West Side Shoulder

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0078Route Name


