



Route Name 0078 P

From railroad crossing near Route 15 at the Mills Junction Interchange northerly to west of Levan; then easterly to Route 28 in Levan.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At Railroad Crossing just west of Mills Junction in Juab County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Rural Major Collector
0.018	Canal Crossing	
0.033	Pipe Culvert	Double
0.193	On & Off Ramp	I-15N "Mills Junction"
0.235	Overpass	I-15N "Mills Junction"
0.263	Overpass	I-15P "Mills Junction"
0.304	On & Off Ramp	I-15P "Mills Junction"
0.362	Road Right	
0.403	Road Right	
0.437	Pipe Culvert	
0.528	Pipe Culvert	
0.723	Pipe Culvert	
0.857	Creek Crossing	Chicken Creek Reservoir
1.000	Milepost	1
1.191	Road Left	
1.967	Pipe Culvert	
2.000	Milepost	2
2.212	Pipe Culvert	
2.469	Pipe Culvert	
2.665	Pipe Culvert	
3.000	Milepost	3
3.037	Pipe Culvert	
3.271	Pipe Culvert	
3.329	Pipe Culvert	
3.479	Road Left	
3.489	Pipe Culvert	
3.669	Road Left	
3.757	Pipe Culvert	
3.853	Pipe Culvert	
4.000	Milepost	4
4.277	Box Culvert	
4.314	Road Right	
5.000	Milepost	5
5.392	Road Right	
5.668	Box Culvert	
6.000	Milepost	6
6.269	Pipe Culvert	
6.292	Road Left	
6.441	Road Left	To Coal Loading Facility
6.662	Pipe Culvert	Double
7.000	Milepost	7
7.381	Road Left	To Microwave Station



Highway Reference

Page 2 of 2

05/01/2008 02:58:04 PM

Route Name 0078 P

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
8.000	Milepost	8
8.211	Road Right	
8.398	Pipe Culvert	
9.000	Milepost	9
9.032	Incorporated Limit	Town of Levan West Limits "Sign"
9.107	Pipe Culvert	
9.114	Street Right	
9.216	Street Crossing	2nd West Crossing via 1st North
9.216	Maintenance Station Right	Levan - 3422B
9.320	Street Crossing	1st West
9.418	Route Ends	At Junction SR-28 (Main Street) at West Side Shoulder